

Ceník platný od 1.7.2020

označení	rozměr	cena Kč/kus	počet ks v bal.	cena Kč/balení
TWIN UD				
UD170	7,5x170 mm	36,00 Kč	50	1 800,00 Kč
UD190	7,5x190 mm	37,00 Kč	50	1 850,00 Kč
UD210	7,5x210 mm	38,00 Kč	50	1 900,00 Kč
UD230	7,5x230 mm	40,00 Kč	50	2 000,00 Kč
UD250	7,5x250 mm	41,00 Kč	50	2 050,00 Kč
UD270	7,5x270 mm	42,00 Kč	50	2 100,00 Kč
UD300	7,5x300 mm	43,00 Kč	50	2 150,00 Kč
UD330	7,5x330 mm	51,00 Kč	25	1 275,00 Kč
UD360	7,5x360 mm	55,00 Kč	25	1 375,00 Kč
UD400	7,5x400 mm	60,00 Kč	25	1 500,00 Kč
UD440	7,5x440 mm	67,00 Kč	25	1 675,00 Kč
UD480	7,5x480 mm	76,00 Kč	25	1 900,00 Kč
UD520	7,5x520 mm	87,00 Kč	25	2 175,00 Kč
HT-T-FH-PT				
HT140	8,0x140 mm	11,00 Kč	50	550,00 Kč
HT160	8,0x160 mm	12,70 Kč	50	635,00 Kč
HT180	8,0x180 mm	14,30 Kč	50	715,00 Kč
HT200	8,0x200 mm	16,50 Kč	50	825,00 Kč
HT220	8,0x220 mm	19,00 Kč	50	950,00 Kč
HT240	8,0x240 mm	21,00 Kč	50	1 050,00 Kč
HT260	8,0x260 mm	25,00 Kč	50	1 250,00 Kč
HT280	8,0x280 mm	28,00 Kč	50	1 400,00 Kč
HT300	8,0x300 mm	32,00 Kč	50	1 600,00 Kč
HT320	8,0x320 mm	34,00 Kč	50	1 700,00 Kč
HT340	8,0x340 mm	36,50 Kč	50	1 825,00 Kč
HT360	8,0x360 mm	41,50 Kč	50	2 075,00 Kč
HT380	8,0x380 mm	44,50 Kč	50	2 225,00 Kč
HT400	8,0x400 mm	49,00 Kč	50	2 450,00 Kč



Ceny jsou uvedeny bez DPH

www.insowool.cz

Stavebním firmám poskytujeme slevy

mobil: 773 831 668

info@insowool.cz

tel. : 267 310 722